
Dealer Contact Name Address City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax
Auto World of Big Stone Gap Inc. Brian Clark 721 East 5th Street N Big Stone Gap VA 24249 brian@autoworldbsg.com (275) 275-7104 (276) 275-7104 (276) 523-2819
Colonial Ford Truck Sales, Inc. Raymond Bunch 1833 Commerce Road Richmond VA 23224 rbunch@colonialtruck.com (804) 232-3492 (804) 306-1249 (840) 230-1932
Colonial Ford Truck Sales, Inc. Shannon Britton 1833 Commerce Road Richmond VA 23224 sbritton@colonialtruck.com (804) 232-3492 (804) 986-8294 (840) 230-1932
Dominion of Bedford Bob Kaplan 1750 Independence Boulevard Roanoke VA 24523 bkaplan@dominiondodge.com (540) 586-8221 (540) 819-2853 (540) 586-2038
Dominion of Bedford Bill Sinclair 1750 Independence Boulevard Roanoke VA 24523 bsinclair@dominiondodge.com (540) 586-8221 (540) 525-9608 (540) 586-2038
Haley Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Tracy Sigler 5500 S. Laburnum Avenue Richmond VA 23231 tsigler@haleyauto.com (804) 222-4600 (804) 330-6334
Haley Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Joe DelMonaco 5500 S. Laburnum Avenue Richmond VA 23231 jdelmonaco@haleyauto.com (804) 222-4600 (804) 330-6334
Hall Automotive Jake Clarke 3148 Virginia Beach Boulevard Virginia Beach VA 23452 jake.clarke@hallauto.com (757) 498-2303 (757) 641-1232 (757) 498-2310
Hart Nissan Phil Englander 6564 Mechanicsville Turnpike Mechanicsville VA 23111 phil@hartnissan.com (804) 417-2590 (818) 429-0197 (804) 442-7102
Mercedes-Benz of Hampton Bob Rombs 2712 Magruder Boulevard Hampton VA 23666 brombs@tysinger.com (757) 865-8000 (757) 865-0420
Mercedes-Benz of Hampton Ed Maxfield 2712 Magruder Boulevard Hampton VA 23666 emaxfield@tysinger.com (757) 690-8571 (757) 504-1191 (757) 865-0420
Mercedes-Benz of Hampton Ray Calupatan 2712 Magruder Boulevard Hampton VA 23666 rcalupatan@tysinger.com (757) 865-8000 (757) 303-6010 (757) 865-0420
Mercedes-Benz of Hampton Bobby Walters 2712 Magruder Boulevard Hampton VA 23666 bwalters@tysinger.com (757) 865-8000  (757) 865-0420
RK Chevrolet Inc. Ken Stolle 2651 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 kstolle@rkautogroup.net (757) 431-6584 (757) 373-8056  
RK Chevrolet Inc. Mike Hill 2651 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 mhill@rkauto.com (757) 431-6650 (757) 407-9665
RK Chevrolet Inc. Brandon Aho 2651 Virginia Beach Blvd Virginia Beach VA 23452 baho@rkautogroup.net (757) 431-6622 (703) 888-6495
Sheehy Ford of Richmond Leah Arnold 641 Johnston Willis Drive

 
Chesterfield VA 23236 leaharnold@sheehy.com (804) 419-1381 (804) 400-4022

Sheehy Ford of Richmond Shayne Adkins 641 Johnston Willis Drive
 

Chesterfield VA 23236 shayneadkins@sheehy.com (804) 419-1370 (804) 921-0878
Sheehy Ford of Richmond Kathy Muir 641 Johnston Willis Drive

 
Chesterfield VA 23236 kathymuir@sheehy.com (804) 419-1364  
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